THREE VILLAGE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
SETAUKET, NEW YORK

BOARD OF EDUCATION AGENDA MATERIALS

DATE OF BOARD MEETING: November 16, 2016 DATE MATERIAL SUBMITTED: November 10,2016
OFFICE OF ORIGIN: Human Resources CATEGORY OF ITEM: Action

TITLE: Personnel Matters-Non-Instructional

STAFF RECOMMENDATION:

Upon the recommendation of the Superintendent of Schools, be it resolved that the Board of Education
approve the non-instructional personnel items described in the schedule below.

BACKGROUND - RATIONALE:

SCHEDULE B
B.1-
B.2-
B.3-
B.4-
B.5-
B.6-
B.7-
B.8-
B.9-
B.10 -
B.11 -
B.12 -

B.13 -

B.14 -
B.15-
B.16-

B.17-

B.18-
B.19-

B.20-

RETIREMENT - none

RESIGNATION —

LEAVE OF ABSENCE - none

TERMINATION - none

APPOINTMENT - NON-INSTRUCTIONAL ADMINISTRATIVE POSITION - none
APPOINTMENTS - NON-INSTRUCTIONAL POSITIONS — nosne
CHANGES OF STATUS -

SALARY ADJUSTMENT - none

RECALL OF EXCESSED NON-INSTRUCTIONAL PERSONNEL - none
APPOINTMENTS - SUBSTITUTE POSITIONS -

APPOINTMENT - APPOINTMENT OF HOURLY EXTRA ASSIGNMENT -
RESCISSION - none

APPOINTMENT — a) COMMUNITY SWIM PROGRAM/ATHLETICS STAFF/ by RETURNING COMMUNITY SWIM
PROGRAM EMPLOYEE - nrone

APPOINTMENTS - SECURITY FOR SCHOOL FUNCTIONS - none
APPOINTMENTS - SPECIAL EDUCATION AIDES-CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES - none
APPOINTMENT - SCHOOL BUS MONITOR — nonte

APPOINTMENT —a) SUMMER RECREATION/ b) SUMMER SPECIAL EDUCATION/ ¢) SUMMER READING
PROGRAMS — sone

APPOINTMENTS - CLERICAL SUPPORT FOR VARIQUS FUNCTIONS — none
AMENDMENT/REVISION —

APPROVAL OF EMERGENCY CONDITIONAL APPOINTMENTS — #one

NOT AN OFFICIAL RECORD; SUBJECT TO CHANGE




